

Your payment request has been made

20-44-51 50197831 PREMIER LIFE - OD
Bullseye Products LLC
5129132907
Wells Fargo Bank Nevada
Las Vegas NV United States Of America
717 N. Union Street Wilmington DE 19805 United States Of America
USD
576.08
1.5155
GBP
380.13
22 July 2015
22 July 2015
Quick Patch
1179
Yes
I will pay all charges
£25.00
£4.00
20-44-51 50197831 PREMIER LIFE - OD

Barclays Bank PLC. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority (Financial Services Register no: 122702). Barclays Bank PLC subscribes to the Lending Code which is monitored and enforced by the Lending Standards Board. Further details can be found at www.lendingstandardsboard.org.uk. Barclays Insurance Services Company Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (Financial Services Register no: 312078).

Barclays Bank PLC. Registered in England. Registered no. 1026167. Barclays Insurance Services Company Limited. Registered in England. Registered no. 973765. Registered office for both: 1 Churchill Place, London E14 5HP. 'The Woolwich' and 'Woolwich' are trademarks and trading names of Barclays Bank PLC. Barclays Business is a trading name of Barclays Bank PLC.

Proud sponsors of the Barclays Premier League